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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 100米米米米 (初初初初初初初初)

1 WONG WING TUNG 黃黃黃 14.93"4773 - 8

2 LEE TSZ YIU 李李李 15.37"4502 - 2

3 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 施施施 15.39"4672 - 8

4 CHEUNG TSZ CHING 張張張 15.40"4311 - 6

5 CHAN CHING MAN 陳陳陳 15.86"4235 - 5

6 NG WING SUM 吳吳吳 15.94"4623 - 6

7 XU TSE YUET 徐徐徐 16.09"4785 - 4

8 MA SUM YU ASHLEY 馬吳馬 16.11"4603 - 2

9 KU SIN YAU ASHLEY 古古古 16.17"4431 - 8

10 CASEY CHEUNG 張張張 16.19"4222 - 4

11 NG YU CHING 吳吳張 16.20"4633 - 4

12 LI YAN WING 李李吳 16.24"4532 - 7

13 LAU KA LO 劉劉劉 16.25"4474 - 5

14 TUNG JING MANG JASMINE 董董董 16.27"4745 - 3

15 CHU YING HEI 朱朱朱 16.38"4342 - 1

16 CHAN WING CHING 陳吳陳 16.52"4273 - 3

17 TUNG JING FEI 董董董 16.58"4731 - 2

18 CHAN PO YU 陳陳陳 16.93"4254 - 6

19 KAN WING LAM 簡吳簡 16.97"4415 - 8 16.961"

20 LAW ZOE 羅羅羅 16.97"4491 - 7 16.964"

21 LIN UE FEI 林林董 17.14"4553 - 7

22 LIU YI LUN 劉劉劉 17.24"4561 - 3

23 LEUNG NGA TING 梁梁梁 17.25"4514 - 3

24 FUNG ZIN KI 馮馮馮 17.30"4371 - 4 17.291"

25 NG TSZ HUEN RENEE 吳張吳 17.30"4611 - 1 17.299"

26 WONG HAILEY GRACE 黃黃簡 17.34"4764 - 2

27 TANG WING TUNG, KARINA 鄧吳鄧 17.37"8694 - 1

28 YUEN OWENA 袁袁張 17.47"4815 - 7 17.466"

29 TSE LONG CHING 謝謝張 17.47"4712 - 3 17.467"

30 KAN YUEH YEE 簡簡簡 17.62"4425 - 6

31 LAU OI TSI 劉劉劉 17.74"4482 - 6

32 CHANG SZE CHAI 鄭鄭鄭 17.80"4285 - 2

33 YEUNG YING TONG 楊吳楊 17.81"4802 - 5

34 MA HOR YAN 馬馬馬 17.85"4594 - 4
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35 TAM HEI YI 譚譚譚 18.34"4684 - 8

36 LAU CHUNG YUE 劉劉馬 18.47"4463 - 1

37 KWOK HIU YAU 郭郭郭 18.66"4453 - 5

HEINES CHUI 徐徐譚 DNS4381 - 5

NG KA CHING 伍伍張 DNS8895 - 1

NG YUEN FAN 伍伍伍 DNS4644 - 7
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 100米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 WONG WING TUNG 黃黃黃 15.04"4771 - 4

2 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 施施施 15.42"4671 - 6

3 LEE TSZ YIU 李李李 15.52"4501 - 5

4 CHEUNG TSZ CHING 張張張 15.58"4311 - 3

5 CHAN CHING MAN 陳陳陳 15.82"4231 - 8

6 MA SUM YU ASHLEY 馬吳馬 16.01"4601 - 2

7 XU TSE YUET 徐徐徐 16.02"4781 - 1

8 NG WING SUM 吳吳吳 16.14"4621 - 7
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 200米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 WONG WING TUNG 黃黃黃 30.94"4773 - 3

2 MA SUM YU ASHLEY 馬吳馬 32.76"4603 - 8

3 CHEUNG TING YIN JASMINE 張張張 32.94"4301 - 7

4 HUNG TSZ YIU 洪洪李 33.62"4401 - 5

5 LI YAN WING 李李吳 33.68"4531 - 4

6 TSE KA YIU 謝謝李 33.73"4703 - 7

7 TUNG JING MANG JASMINE 董董董 34.46"4741 - 6

8 TUNG JING FEI 董董董 35.24"4731 - 3

9 LEUNG WING TING 梁黃梁 35.62"4522 - 7

10 KAN WING LAM 簡吳簡 35.78"4411 - 8

11 YEUNG YING TONG 楊吳楊 36.25"4803 - 5

12 FUNG ZIN KI 馮馮馮 36.94"4372 - 4

13 MA HOR YAN 馬馬馬 37.17"4592 - 8

14 TSE LONG CHING 謝謝張 37.50"4712 - 3

15 KAN YUEH YEE 簡簡簡 37.55"4423 - 6

16 LAU OI TSI 劉劉劉 37.69"4482 - 2

17 CHANG SZE CHAI 鄭鄭鄭 38.10"4282 - 5

18 KWOK HIU YAU 郭郭郭 40.59"4451 - 2

CHEUNG SZE MAN 張張張 DNS4293 - 4

HEINES CHUI 徐徐譚 DNS4382 - 6
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 4X100米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 創創創創創D隊 1'01.93"1 - 4

2 PKC GIRLS 1'03.89"2 - 4

3 LSK09 1'03.97"1 - 3

4 創創創創創E隊 1'04.04"1 - 6

5 紅馬紅紅 1'06.27"2 - 5

6 CWSA_GIRL_C 1'09.24"1 - 5

7 胡胡胡胡胡隊 1'09.44"2 - 6

SCPS DNS1 - 7

紅馬胡紅紅 DNS2 - 3
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飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (初初初初初初初初)

1 WONG WING TUNG 黃黃黃 9.10"4774 - 3

2 CHEUNG TING YIN JASMINE 張張張 9.39"4302 - 7

3 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 施施施 9.51"4674 - 8

4 HUI CHING 許張 9.57"4393 - 3

5 LEE TSZ YIU 李李李 9.58"4502 - 4

6 CHEUNG TSZ CHING 張張張 9.59"4312 - 2

7 HUNG TSZ YIU 洪洪李 9.65"4403 - 4

8 NG WING SUM 吳吳吳 9.70"4625 - 4

9 CHAN CHING MAN 陳陳陳 9.71"4232 - 5

10 XU TSE YUET 徐徐徐 9.77"4782 - 6

11 CASEY CHEUNG 張張張 9.93"4222 - 8

12 CHAN WING CHING 陳吳陳 9.94"4274 - 7

13 NG YU CHING 吳吳張 9.99"4633 - 2

14 CHU YING HEI 朱朱朱 10.02"4342 - 3

15 KU SIN YAU ASHLEY 古古古 10.07"4431 - 5

16 LEUNG NGA TING 梁梁梁 10.16"4513 - 6

17 陳陳陳 10.20"8681 - 3

18 LAW ZOE 羅羅羅 10.25"4491 - 7 10.512"

19 TSOI CHEUK HI 蔡蔡蔡 10.31"4725 - 5

20 簡簡簡 10.35"8671 - 4

21 TSANG LOK SUM JOLIE 曾曾吳 10.36"4694 - 4

22 NG TSZ HUEN RENEE 吳張吳 10.49"4614 - 6

23 YUEN OWENA 袁袁張 10.52"4811 - 6 10.512"

24 ZHENG KA YAN 鄭伍李 10.56"8725 - 3

25 WONG ATHENA 黃黃黃 10.66"4753 - 5

26 LAU OI TSI 劉劉劉 10.72"4484 - 5

27 TAM HEI YI 譚譚譚 10.88"4683 - 7

28 CHEUNG, OSANNA, TSZ YAU 張徐古 10.89"8995 - 8

29 LIN TSZ YAN 林張林 10.93"4545 - 6

30 LAU CHUNG YUE 劉劉馬 11.12"4461 - 2

31 CHAN TSZ KIU 陳張陳 11.45"4263 - 8

NG KA CHING 伍伍張 DNS8895 - 7

YEUNG TSZ CHING 楊徐張 DNS4791 - 8
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 WONG WING TUNG 黃黃黃 9.15"4771 - 3

2 CHEUNG TING YIN JASMINE 張張張 9.43"4301 - 4

3 HUI CHING 許張 9.45"4391 - 6

4 CHEUNG TSZ CHING 張張張 9.55"4311 - 7

5 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 施施施 9.57"4671 - 5

6 HUNG TSZ YIU 洪洪李 9.63"4401 - 2

7 LEE TSZ YIU 李李李 9.74"4501 - 8

8 NG WING SUM 吳吳吳 9.83"4621 - 1
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 800米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 TSANG HAYLEY 曾曾譚 3'08.67"8701 - 14

2 KWAN DING WAI 關關簡 3'13.21"4441 - 8

3 WONG CHING KA ESMEE 黃陳劉 3'22.70"8711 - 15

4 LEUNG WING TING 梁黃梁 3'45.95"4521 - 12
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 跳跳跳跳跳跳跳跳 (決決決決初初初初)

1 WONG WING TUNG 黃黃黃 3.72 m.4771 - 15

2 SHARLENE WOO 胡胡胡 3.53 m.4661 - 2

3 KU SIN YAU ASHLEY 古古古 3.48 m.4431 - 8

4 WONG HAILEY GRACE 黃黃簡 3.39 m.4761 - 10

5 LAU KA LO 劉劉劉 3.38 m.4471 - 4

6 HUNG TSZ YIU 洪洪李 3.37 m.4401 - 7

7 CASEY CHEUNG 張張張 3.32 m.4221 - 17

8 TSOI CHEUK HI 蔡蔡蔡 3.26 m.4721 - 21

9 CHOW HEI NAM 周譚周 3.18 m.4321 - 6

10 LAU OI TSI 劉劉劉 3.17 m.4481 - 11

11 WONG ATHENA 黃黃黃 3.01 m.4751 - 1

12 LAW ZOE 羅羅羅 2.98 m.4491 - 16

13 LEE TSZ YIU 李李李 2.88 m.4501 - 18

14 簡簡簡 2.85 m.8671 - 14

15 TSANG LOK SUM JOLIE 曾曾吳 2.79 m.4691 - 9

16 YUEN OWENA 袁袁張 2.63 m.4811 - 19

17 CHAN TSZ KIU 陳張陳 2.49 m.4261 - 20

18 LAU CHUNG YUE 劉劉馬 2.29 m.4461 - 13

19 CHAN PO YU 陳陳陳 2.17 m.4251 - 12

CHEUNG SZE MAN 張張張 DNS4291 - 3

PAK HOI WAN CHARIS 白陳白 DNS4651 - 22
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飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會
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女女女女女女女女 2009 年年年年年年年年 - 擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲 (決決決決初初初初)

1 FUNG LONG YAN 馮馮馬 25.73 m.4361 - 5

2 TSANG LOK SUM JOLIE 曾曾吳 23.86 m.4691 - 4

3 FUNG LONG FEI 馮馮馮 21.73 m.4351 - 8

4 LIU YI LUN 劉劉劉 21.71 m.4561 - 2

5 KWAN DING WAI 關關簡 21.66 m.4441 - 7

6 CHU YING HEI 朱朱朱 19.46 m.4341 - 9

7 MA HO YAU 馬馬郭 18.15 m.4581 - 1

8 CHAN TSZ KIU 陳張陳 17.83 m.4261 - 10

9 CHAN HIU LUI 陳郭陳 17.13 m.4241 - 6

10 WONG ATHENA 黃黃黃 14.27 m.4751 - 3

NG KA CHING 伍伍張 DNS8891 - 11
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飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會
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女女女女女女女女 小小小小小小小小 2 年年年年 - 1500米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 KWAN DING WAI 關關簡 6'28.55"4441 - 6

3 TSANG HAYLEY 曾曾譚 6'34.20"8701 - 11

4 PAK HOI WAN CHARIS 白陳白 6'49.74"4651 - 4
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